ACCLAIM AXIAL
ZOOMSPOT MKII
The latest in compact fi lament lamps is combined with the effi  ciency of axial refl ector
systems and Selecon’s custom optical design to produce an ellipsoidal fi xture with
precisebeam control necessary for front stage lighting from auditorium positions.
The high quality beam is equally useful for gobo projection. The Acclaim Axial off ers
effi  ciency, strength and performance with a choice of two adjustable beam angle
ranges.

Ref: 12ACX1834-100-00
WWW.VARI -L ITE .COM
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE
Acclaim Axial 18°-34° Zoomspot 12ACX1834
Acclaim Axial 24°-44° Zoomspot 12ACX2444
ACCESSORIES - LENS TRAYS
Acclaim Axial 18°-34° lens tray 15ACAX1834LT
Acclaim Axial 24°-44° lens tray 15ACAX2444LT
ACCESSORIES
Acclaim iris 15ACIRIS
Lens safety mesh 15ACSM
Steel gobo holder M size 15ACGH
Glass gobo holder M size 15ACGHGL
Donut ACCDONUT
Spare color frame 20CFMF
Spare US theatrical C-clamp SC
For connector options please specify the following suffi  xes when ordering: